Groups

MANEAAHNIO NMPOTAGAHMA
BEACH VOLLEY 2023

AG. NIKOLAOS FINALS 2023 26-30/7/2023

Oupihor Muvaikwv

Opihog A

Kar. Opadeg

Nol : A1 : Kapaykouvn Ajuntpa/XpiaTtodoUAou Xpuodven

No4 : A2 Mariou Alovuaia/TpiavraguAAidn Aida

No5 i A3 ZakeAapidn Népaa/Xavtlr EAeva

Nog | A4 : Quwkiavou AvaoTaaia/llatakotmouhou MooyoUAa
OpiAog B

Kar. Opadeg

No2

No3

No6

No7

B1

B2

B3

B4

NaBoa EvavBia/Zaptdm leiyéveia
Avtwvakakn MNwpyiva/Tepdikakn lwéavva
Mamiadn Baow/Zipiviva AvaoTtaaia

Kaddkou EAeuBepialTpiywvidou MoAuripn

28/7/2023
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